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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14726  100.00% 189.01- 190 106 0.72% 2657 18.04% 12175 82.68%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14726  100.00% 188.01-189 104 0.71% 2761 18.75% 12069 81.96%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14726  100.00% 187.01-188 113 0.77% 2874 19.52% 11965 81.25%
236.01 - 237 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 14726  100.00% 186.01-187 100 0.68% 2974 20.20% 11852 80.48%
235.01 - 236 2 0.01% 3 0.02% 14725 99.99% 185.01-186 106 0.72% 3080 20.92% 11752 79.80%
234.01-235 1 0.01% 4 0.03% 14723 99.98% 184.01-185 110 0.75% 3190 21.66% 11646 79.08%
233.01-234 4 0.03% 8 0.05% 14722 99.97% 183.01-184 95 0.65% 3285 22.31% 11536 78.34%
232.01-233 4 0.03% 12 0.08% 14718 99.95% 182.01-183 100 0.68% 3385 22.99% 11441 77.69%
231.01-232 5 0.03% 17 0.12% 14714 99.92% 181.01-182 98 0.67% 3483 23.65% 11341 77.01%
230.01 - 231 5 0.03% 22 0.15% 14709 99.88%  180.01 - 181 104 0.71% 3587 24.36% 11243 76.35%
229.01-230 9 0.06% 31 0.21% 14704 99.85% 179.01- 180 86 0.58% 3673 24.94% 11139 75.64%
228.01-229 13 0.09% 44 0.30% 14695 99.79% 178.01-179 113 0.77% 3786 25.71% 11053 75.06%
227.01-228 7 0.05% 51 0.35% 14682 99.70% 177.01-178 106 0.72% 3892 26.43% 10940 74.29%
226.01 - 227 22 0.15% 73 0.50% 14675 99.65% 176.01-177 110 0.75% 4002 27.18% 10834 73.57%
225.01 - 226 17 0.12% 90 0.61% 14653 99.50% 175.01-176 102 0.69% 4104 27.87% 10724 72.82%
224.01-225 24 0.16% 114 0.77% 14636 99.39% 174.01-175 114 0.77% 4218 28.64% 10622 72.13%
223.01-224 22 0.15% 136 0.92% 14612 99.23% 173.01-174 116 0.79% 4334 29.43% 10508 71.36%
222.01-223 27 0.18% 163 1.11% 14590 99.08% 172.01-173 110 0.75% 4444 30.18% 10392 70.57%
221.01-222 20 0.14% 183 1.24% 14563 98.89% 171.01-172 103 0.70% 4547 30.88% 10282 69.82%
220.01 - 221 32 0.22% 215 1.46% 14543 98.76% 170.01-171 129 0.88% 4676 31.75% 10179 69.12%
219.01-220 38 0.26% 253 1.72% 14511 98.54% 169.01-170 126 0.86% 4802 32.61% 10050 68.25%
218.01-219 38 0.26% 291 1.98% 14473 98.28% 168.01-169 113 0.77% 4915 33.38% 9924 67.39%
217.01-218 51 0.35% 342 2.32% 14435 98.02% 167.01- 168 126 0.86% 5041 34.23% 9811 66.62%
216.01 - 217 44 0.30% 386 2.62% 14384 97.68% 166.01- 167 114 0.77% 5155 35.01% 9685 65.77%
215.01-216 48 0.33% 434 2.95% 14340 97.38% 165.01 - 166 114 0.77% 5269 35.78% 9571 64.99%
214.01-215 57 0.39% 491 3.33% 14292 97.05% 164.01-165 103 0.70% 5372 36.48% 9457 64.22%
213.01-214 64 0.43% 555 3.77% 14235 96.67% 163.01- 164 132 0.90% 5504 37.38% 9354 63.52%
212.01-213 75 0.51% 630 4.28% 14171 96.23% 162.01- 163 124 0.84% 5628 38.22% 9222 62.62%
211.01-212 67 0.45% 697 4.73% 14096 95.72% 161.01-162 133 0.90% 5761 39.12% 9098 61.78%
210.01-211 71 0.48% 768 5.22% 14029 95.27% 160.01 - 161 128 0.87% 5889 39.99% 8965 60.88%
209.01-210 76 0.52% 844 5.73% 13958 94.78% 159.01 - 160 116 0.79% 6005 40.78% 8837 60.01%
208.01-209 70 0.48% 914 6.21% 13882 94.27% 158.01 - 159 138 0.94% 6143 41.72% 8721 59.22%
207.01 - 208 92 0.62% 1006 6.83% 13812 93.79% 157.01- 158 102 0.69% 6245 42.41% 8583 58.28%
206.01 - 207 87 0.59% 1093 7.42% 13720 93.17% 156.01-157 116 0.79% 6361 43.20% 8481 57.59%
205.01 - 206 76 0.52% 1169 7.94% 13633 92.58% 155.01 - 156 103 0.70% 6464 43.90% 8365 56.80%
204.01 - 205 78 0.53% 1247 8.47% 13557 92.06% 154.01- 155 115 0.78% 6579 44.68% 8262 56.10%
203.01 - 204 81 0.55% 1328 9.02% 13479 91.53% 153.01- 154 128 0.87% 6707 45.55% 8147 55.32%
202.01 - 203 94 0.64% 1422 9.66% 13398 90.98% 152.01-153 122 0.83% 6829 46.37% 8019 54.45%
201.01-202 94 0.64% 1516 10.29% 13304 90.34% 151.01-152 122 0.83% 6951 47.20% 7897 53.63%
200.01 - 201 84 0.57% 1600 10.87% 13210 89.71% 150.01 - 151 17 0.79% 7068 48.00% 7775 52.80%
199.01 - 200 83 0.56% 1683 11.43% 13126 89.13%  149.01- 150 118 0.80% 7186 48.80% 7658 52.00%
198.01 - 199 97 0.66% 1780 12.09% 13043 88.57% 148.01-149 106 0.72% 7292 49.52% 7540 51.20%

197.01 - 198 106 0.72% 1886 12.81% 12946 87.91% 147.01-148 127 0.86% 7419 50.38% 7434 50.48%
196.01 - 197 96 0.65% 1982 13.46% 12840 87.19% 146.01-147 134 0.91% 7553 51.29% 7307 49.62%
195.01 - 196 101 0.69% 2083 14.15% 12744 86.54% 145.01- 146 17 0.79% 7670 52.08% 7173 48.71%
194.01- 195 96 0.65% 2179 14.80% 12643 85.85% 144.01-145 119 0.81% 7789 52.89% 7056 47.92%
193.01 - 194 99 0.67% 2278 15.47% 12547 85.20% 143.01- 144 126 0.86% 7915 53.75% 6937 47.11%
192.01-193 97 0.66% 2375 16.13% 12448 84.53% 142.01-143 121 0.82% 8036 54.57% 6811 46.25%
191.01- 192 80 0.54% 2455 16.67% 12351 83.87% 141.01-142 128 0.87% 8164 55.44% 6690 45.43%
190.01 - 191 96 0.65% 2551 17.32% 12271 83.33%  140.01 - 141 137 0.93% 8301 56.37% 6562 44.56%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91

PR FREARE <)

YN SN =Pa
141 0.96%
104 0.71%
116 0.79%
102 0.69%
114 0.77%
17 0.79%
95 0.65%
120 0.81%
128 0.87%
104 0.71%
109 0.74%
114 0.77%
128 0.87%
131 0.89%
122 0.83%
125 0.85%
113 0.77%
106 0.72%
108 0.73%
17 0.79%
109 0.74%
125 0.85%
109 0.74%
109 0.74%
102 0.69%
109 0.74%
100 0.68%
108 0.73%
94 0.64%
86 0.58%
93 0.63%
107 0.73%
104 0.71%
109 0.74%
94 0.64%
99 0.67%
84 0.57%
82 0.56%
86 0.58%
89 0.60%
91 0.62%
77 0.52%
84 0.57%
83 0.56%
80 0.54%
95 0.65%
75 0.51%
69 0.47%
60 0.41%
69 0.47%

e ENRs B
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8442  57.33%
8546  58.03%
8662  58.82%
8764  59.51%
8878  60.29%
8995  61.08%
9090  61.73%
9210  62.54%
9338 63.41%
9442 64.12%
9551  64.86%
9665  65.63%
9793  66.50%
9924  67.39%
10046  68.22%
10171 69.07%
10284  69.84%
10390  70.56%
10498 71.29%
10615  72.08%
10724 72.82%
10849  73.67%
10958  74.41%
11067  75.15%
11169 75.85%
11278 76.59%
11378 77.26%
11486 78.00%
11580  78.64%
11666 79.22%
11759  79.85%
11866  80.58%
11970 81.28%
12079 82.02%
12173 82.66%
12272 83.34%
12356 83.91%
12438 84.46%
12524 85.05%
12613 85.65%
12704  86.27%
12781  86.79%
12865  87.36%
12948 87.93%
13028  88.47%
13123 89.11%
13198 89.62%
13267 90.09%
13327  90.50%
13396 90.97%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
6425 43.63%
6284 42.67%
6180 41.97%
6064 41.18%
5962 40.49%
5848 39.71%
5731 38.92%
5636 38.27%
5516 37.46%
5388 36.59%
5284 35.88%
5175 35.14%
5061 34.37%
4933 33.50%
4802 32.61%
4680 31.78%
4555 30.93%
4442 30.16%
4336 29.44%
4228 28.711%
4111 27.92%
4002 27.18%
3877 26.33%
3768 25.59%
3659 24.85%
3557 24.15%
3448 23.41%
3348 22.74%
3240 22.00%
3146 21.36%
3060 20.78%
2967 20.15%
2860 19.42%
2756 18.72%
2647 17.98%
2553 17.34%
2454 16.66%
2370 16.09%
2288 15.54%
2202 14.95%
2113 14.35%
2022 13.73%
1945 13.21%
1861 12.64%
1778 12.07%
1698 11.53%
1603 10.89%
1528 10.38%
1459 9.91%
1399 9.50%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01- 85
83.01- 84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01-65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01- 53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01 - 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41

YN SN =Pa
64 0.43%
62 0.42%
51 0.35%
57 0.39%
62 0.42%
44 0.30%
38 0.26%
42 0.29%
56 0.38%
40 0.27%
42 0.29%
38 0.26%
45 0.31%
33 0.22%
35 0.24%
34 0.23%
36 0.24%
39 0.26%
32 0.22%
28 0.19%
38 0.26%
37 0.25%
24 0.16%
26 0.18%
21 0.14%
19 0.13%
17 0.12%
17 0.12%
18 0.12%
14 0.10%
15 0.10%
1 0.07%
10 0.07%
15 0.10%
13 0.09%
14 0.10%
10 0.07%

3 0.02%
8 0.05%
10 0.07%
12 0.08%
1 0.01%
5 0.03%
8 0.05%
6 0.04%
5 0.03%
5 0.03%
4 0.03%
7 0.05%
5 0.03%
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13460 91.40%
13522 91.82%
13573 92.17%
13630 92.56%
13692 92.98%
13736 93.28%
13774 93.54%
13816 93.82%
13872 94.20%
13912 94.47%
13954 94.76%
13992 95.02%
14037 95.32%
14070 95.55%
14105 95.78%
14139 96.01%
14175 96.26%
14214 96.52%
14246 96.74%
14274 96.93%
14312 97.19%
14349 97.44%
14373 97.60%
14399 97.78%
14420 97.92%
14439 98.05%
14456 98.17%
14473 98.28%
14491 98.40%
14505 98.50%
14520 98.60%
14531 98.68%
14541 98.74%
14556 98.85%
14569 98.93%
14583 99.03%
14593 99.10%
14596 99.12%
14604 99.17%
14614 99.24%
14626 99.32%
14627 99.33%
14632 99.36%
14640 99.42%
14646 99.46%
14651 99.49%
14656 99.52%
14660 99.55%
14667 99.60%
14672 99.63%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
1330 9.03%
1266 8.60%
1204 8.18%
1153 7.83%
1096 7.44%
1034 7.02%
990 6.72%
952 6.46%
910 6.18%
854 5.80%
814 5.53%
772 5.24%
734 4.98%
689 4.68%
656 4.45%
621 4.22%
587 3.99%
551 3.74%
512 3.48%
480 3.26%
452 3.07%
414 2.81%
377 2.56%
353 2.40%
327 2.22%
306 2.08%
287 1.95%
270 1.83%
253 1.72%
235 1.60%
221 1.50%
206 1.40%
195 1.32%
185 1.26%
170 1.15%
157 1.07%
143 0.97%
133 0.90%
130 0.88%
122 0.83%

112 0.76%
100 0.68%
99 0.67%
94 0.64%
86 0.58%
80 0.54%
75 0.51%
70 0.48%
66 0.45%
59 0.40%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU e
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0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.03%
0.02%
0.03%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.14%

REoEES B
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14675 99.65%
14677 99.67%
14678 99.67%
14680 99.69%
14684 99.71%
14686 99.73%
14688 99.74%
14692 99.77%
14695 99.79%
14700 99.82%
14700 99.82%
14701 99.83%
14703 99.84%
14704 99.85%
14704 99.85%
14704 99.85%
14704 99.85%
14705 99.86%
14705 99.86%
14705 99.86%
14705 99.86%
14705 99.86%
14705 99.86%
14705 99.86%
14705 99.86%
14706 99.86%
14706 99.86%
14706 99.86%
14706 99.86%
14706 99.86%
14706 99.86%
14706 99.86%
14706 99.86%
14706 99.86%
14706 99.86%
14706 99.86%
14706 99.86%
14706 99.86%
14706 99.86%
14726 100.00%

WEDEIED RS
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54 0.37%
51 0.35%
49 0.33%
48 0.33%
46 0.31%
42 0.29%
40 0.27%
38 0.26%
34 0.23%
31 0.21%
26 0.18%
26 0.18%
25 0.17%
23 0.16%
22 0.15%
22 0.15%
22 0.15%
22 0.15%
21 0.14%
21 0.14%
21 0.14%
21 0.14%
21 0.14%
21 0.14%
21 0.14%
21 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
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